Attachment 2

Completed Capital Projects Fourth Quarter Fiscal Year 2009
	Project Name
	Taxiway B Realignment & Terminal Apron
	East Cabrillo Sidewalk Replacement
	Reservoir No. 1 Structural Repair
	Small Diameter Sewer Main Rehabilitation
	Pershing Park Multipurpose Path
	TOTALS

	Design Costs
	$345,100.00
	$125,384.85
	$201,775.49
	$65,596.79
	$75,289.43
	$813,146.56

	Construction Contract
	$3,380,214.00
	$1,051,325.37
	$787,000
	$1,692,434.00
	$248,754.00
	$7,159,727.37

	Construction Change Order Costs
	$246,742.60
	$62,492.34
	$142,592.83
	$244,930.10
	$4,456.33
	$701,214.20

	Construction Management Costs
	$603,029.00
	$77,934.00
	$172,841.00
	$123,198.58
	$39,984.66
	$1,016,987.24

	Total Project Costs
	$4,575,085.60 SUM(above) \# "$#,##0.00;($#,##0.00)" 
	$1,317,136.56
	$1,304,209.32
	$2,126,159.47
	$368,484.42
	$9,691,075.37



